## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Lumitex Pty Ltd.	06/14/2005

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Lumitex Ltd
Street Address:	Level 8, 105 St. Georges Terrace
City:	Perth, Western Australia, 6000
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6400092
Patent Number:	D498164

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (704)366-9744

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 704-366-6642

Email: mhieb@worldpatents.com
Correspondent Name: Ralph H. Dougherty
Address Line 1: 1901 Roxborough Road

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28211

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Ralph H. Dougherty

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Lumitex Name-Add Chg 6-30-05#page1.tif

OP \$80.00 6

PATENT REEL: 016206 FRAME: 0559 PETER M CAPORN
'ST GEORGES TCE' PO BOX Z5466
PERTH WA 6837

# Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Act 2001 Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

LUMITEX PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 075 108 566

is a registered company under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Western Australia.

On the second day of August 1996 the company was registered as a proprietary company.

On the sixth day of February 2004 the company converted to a public company and the name changed to LUMITEX LTD

The company is limited by shares.

The day of commencement of registration is the second day of August 1996.

Issued by the

Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this fourteenth day of June, 2005.

A delegate of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

PATENT REEL: 016206 FRAME: 0560

RECORDED: 07/01/2005